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COMUNE                        AN  1 FARGIONE                  MARIA CONCETTA    22/02/1967 SR 228 X

COMUNE                        AN  2 COLOSA                    MARIA CLARA       04/09/1966 SR 205  

COMUNE                        AN  3 LA ROSA                   ANGELA            15/12/1979 SR 196 X

COMUNE                        AN  4 GALLO                     GIUSEPPINA        01/06/1960 SR 173 X

COMUNE                        AN  5 SIPALA                    SILVIA            22/11/1969 EE 167 X

COMUNE                        AN  6 BARRILE                   GIOVANNA          24/06/1960 EE 142 X

COMUNE                        AN  7 TRANCHINA                 VINCENZA          10/05/1971 SR 116 X

COMUNE                        AN  8 MANUELE                   SEBASTIANA        18/01/1972 SR 109 X

COMUNE                        AN  9 RUSSO                     CATERINA          11/02/1966 CL 106  

COMUNE                        AN  10 RIZZA                     PATRIZIA          14/07/1968 SR 105  

COMUNE                        AN  11 FAILLA                    MARIA             13/04/1963 SR 95  

COMUNE                        AN  12 FLORIDDIA                 CARMELA           28/11/1967 RG 80  

COMUNE                        AN  13 GIBILISCO                 SIMONA            14/01/1977 SR 76  

COMUNE                        AN  14 BUCELLO                   MARIANNA          29/07/1978 SR 72  

COMUNE                        AN  15 GARRO                     MARIA FRANCA      21/04/1973 SR 70 X

COMUNE                        AN  16 LO PIZZO                  MICHELA           20/09/1973 SR 57 X

COMUNE                        AN  17 TANASI                    MARIA GRAZIA      31/08/1962 SR 44 X

COMUNE                        AN  18 CAFISO                    CLAUDIA           05/04/1972 SR 44  

COMUNE                        AN  19 CARPINO                   SABINA            30/09/1971 SR 39 X

COMUNE                        AN  20 FALLICO                   LUCIA             30/11/1971 SR 35  

COMUNE                        AN  21 GUALTIERI                 FRANCESCA         23/07/1971 EE 35  

COMUNE                        AN  22 MUSSO                     LAURA             06/11/1975 SR 34 X

COMUNE                        AN  23 RICUPERO                  FRANCESCA         03/02/1966 SR 32  

COMUNE                        AN  24 BORGIA                    LUCIA             02/04/1964 RM 32 X

COMUNE                        AN  25 VALVO                     SEBASTIANA        14/08/1973 SR 31 X

COMUNE                        AN  26 MONACO                    NELLA             08/08/1966 SR 30  

COMUNE                        AN  27 LEONE                     PAOLA             19/06/1965 BO 28 X

COMUNE                        AN  28 VINCI                     VERONICA MARIA RIT 08/06/1976 SR 28 X

COMUNE                        AN  29 SCIRPO                    ADA               04/04/1965 SR 27 X

COMUNE                        AN  30 MANUELE                   ROSA MARIA        16/01/1974 SR 27 X
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COMUNE                        AN  31 LANFORTE                  MARIA RITA        30/01/1970 SR 26  

COMUNE                        AN  32 APRILE                    MARIA ENZA        11/05/1965 EE 25  

COMUNE                        AN  33 FAILLA                    SALVATRICE        12/11/1971 RG 24  

COMUNE                        AN  34 FERLA                     MARIA             07/03/1969 SR 23 X

COMUNE                        AN  35 CORSINO                   MARIA AURORA      27/10/1975 EE 23 X

COMUNE                        AN  36 VACCARO                   ROSA ROSSANA      04/08/1969 SR 22 X

COMUNE                        AN  37 MANGIAFICO                CONCETTA          19/02/1974 SR 22  

COMUNE                        AN  38 AMATO                     DANIELA           31/01/1968 SR 22  

COMUNE                        AN  39 MORTELLARO                ANTONELLA         27/07/1961 SR 21  

COMUNE                        AN  40 AMATO                     MARIA FRANCA      06/04/1968 SR 20 X

COMUNE                        AN  41 TRUNFIO                   ANNA FRANCESCA    08/08/1977 SR 20 X

COMUNE                        AN  42 DI STEFANO                LUCIA             31/01/1975 SR 20 X

COMUNE                        AN  43 ALIANO                    BICE              25/07/1961 SR 19 X

COMUNE                        AN  44 GAROFALO                  ROSANNA           13/09/1973 SR 19 X

COMUNE                        AN  45 MALIGNAGGI                LUCIA             22/01/1973 SR 18 X

COMUNE                        AN  46 SALAMONE                  LUCIA             02/05/1976 SR 18 X

COMUNE                        AN  47 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 X

COMUNE                        AN  48 DE CARO                   MARCO             07/02/1975 SR 18 X

COMUNE                        AN  49 MILONE                    MARIA             16/10/1965 SR 18  

COMUNE                        AN  50 VACCARO                   GABRIELLA         29/06/1973 SR 18 X

COMUNE                        AN  51 GUZZARDI                  NUNZIATA          17/11/1971 SR 17  

COMUNE                        AN  52 PAVANO                    MICHELA           17/09/1969 SR 17 X

COMUNE                        AN  53 ALICATA                   ALESSANDRA        18/09/1977 SR 17  

COMUNE                        AN  54 INDOMENICO                CARMELA           26/10/1966 SR 17 X

COMUNE                        AN  55 BELVERDE                  MARIA PINA        26/08/1979 SR 17 X

COMUNE                        AN  56 VINCI                     LORETTA           25/08/1973 SR 17  

COMUNE                        AN  57 RIZZO                     ANGELINA          16/06/1966 SR 16  

COMUNE                        AN  58 MUSCO                     GIUSEPPA          20/10/1960 SR 16 X

COMUNE                        AN  59 CALABRO'                  DORIANA           10/08/1977 RG 15  

COMUNE                        AN  60 D'ANNA                    GRAZIELLA         16/08/1971 SR 13 X
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COMUNE                        AN X 61 PICCIONE                  LAURA             07/10/1982 SR 0 X

COMUNE                        AN X 62 LANTIERI                  MARIAGRAZIA       16/05/1982 RG 0 X

COMUNE                        AN X 63 BATTAGLIA                 FRANCESCA         30/01/1980 RG 0 X

COMUNE                        AN X 64 GALLO                     CARLA             20/08/1978 SR 0  

COMUNE                        AN X 65 FALCO                     MARISA            21/10/1976 RG 0 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 COLOSA                    MARIA CLARA       04/09/1966 SR 205  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 LA ROSA                   ANGELA            15/12/1979 SR 196 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 COLOSA                    MARIA CLARA       04/09/1966 SR 205  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 LA ROSA                   ANGELA            15/12/1979 SR 196 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 COLOSA                    MARIA CLARA       04/09/1966 SR 205  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 LA ROSA                   ANGELA            15/12/1979 SR 196 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 GALLO                     GIUSEPPINA        01/06/1960 SR 173 X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 LEONE                     PAOLA             19/06/1965 BO 28 X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 SCIRPO                    ADA               04/04/1965 SR 27 X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  3 VACCARO                   ROSA ROSSANA      04/08/1969 SR 22 X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  4 MORTELLARO                ANTONELLA         27/07/1961 SR 21  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  5 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  6 VINCI                     LORETTA           25/08/1973 SR 17  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 SIPALA                    SILVIA            22/11/1969 EE 167 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 MANUELE                   SEBASTIANA        18/01/1972 SR 109 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 RUSSO                     CATERINA          11/02/1966 CL 106  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 RIZZA                     PATRIZIA          14/07/1968 SR 105  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 FAILLA                    MARIA             13/04/1963 SR 95  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 BUCELLO                   MARIANNA          29/07/1978 SR 72  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 GARRO                     MARIA FRANCA      21/04/1973 SR 70 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 LO PIZZO                  MICHELA           20/09/1973 SR 57 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 CAFISO                    CLAUDIA           05/04/1972 SR 44  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 FALLICO                   LUCIA             30/11/1971 SR 35  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 RICUPERO                  FRANCESCA         03/02/1966 SR 32  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 MONACO                    NELLA             08/08/1966 SR 30  
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 VINCI                     VERONICA MARIA RIT 08/06/1976 SR 28 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 MANUELE                   ROSA MARIA        16/01/1974 SR 27 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 APRILE                    MARIA ENZA        11/05/1965 EE 25  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 FAILLA                    SALVATRICE        12/11/1971 RG 24  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 FERLA                     MARIA             07/03/1969 SR 23 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 VACCARO                   ROSA ROSSANA      04/08/1969 SR 22 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 MANGIAFICO                CONCETTA          19/02/1974 SR 22  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 AMATO                     DANIELA           31/01/1968 SR 22  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 GAROFALO                  ROSANNA           13/09/1973 SR 19 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 SALAMONE                  LUCIA             02/05/1976 SR 18 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 PAVANO                    MICHELA           17/09/1969 SR 17 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 BELVERDE                  MARIA PINA        26/08/1979 SR 17 X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 FARGIONE                  MARIA CONCETTA    22/02/1967 SR 228 X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 FLORIDDIA                 CARMELA           28/11/1967 RG 80  

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 MORTELLARO                ANTONELLA         27/07/1961 SR 21  

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  4 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 FARGIONE                  MARIA CONCETTA    22/02/1967 SR 228 X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 FLORIDDIA                 CARMELA           28/11/1967 RG 80  

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 MORTELLARO                ANTONELLA         27/07/1961 SR 21  

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  4 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 X


